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Company «

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
412 Union National BK. Bldg,, Wichita, Kansas ,3

FAGYOLIA PETRO.

Farm- Tohn Schrooder Ne. 5

Total Depth, 3277 ¢

Comm., 5=30-47

Shot or Treated.

Contractor,

Issued. 9-6-2Y

CASING:
815/8“ 2761
. szl 32591

shale

shalc & shclls
gshale & shslls
red bed

shele & shells
salt & shelc
shale & shclls
lime & shalo

Anhydritc
dreloc & ghells
Iime
shale
lims
linc & shale
limo
shele & lima
line % sgshale
shalo
Iime

‘ lime & shale
1irmo

shale & lime
shale & lime
lire

.Total Depth

Tonss
. Langing K.C.
Arbuckle

Comp. 7=25-4%7

II com. w/200 sx.
LI cone w/150 sxe

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

90
276
430
498

1060
1120
1300
1370
1402
1E80
1670
1705
1785
1910
2065
2175
2227
2885
2820
2365
3220
3259
3261
3277

2939
3259
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SEc. 33 T 1 Riow
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